2019 ACI Excellence In
Ailrport Concessions Awards
Best Specialty Retail Program
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Revenue Performance

Specialty Retail Revenue Performance*

Annual Enplanements
Total Gross Sales
Total Square Feet
Sales/ Square Feet

Sales/ Enplanements

3,907,980
$20,813,443

26,803

$776.53

$5.33

*Gross Sales Reported in CAD

Edmonton International Airport
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