2019 ACI Excellence in Airport Concessions Awards

Best Specialty Retail Program





Speciality Retail









Specialty Retail





Specialty Retail









Revenue Performance

Specialty Retail Revenue Performance*	
Annual Enplanements	3,907,980
Total Gross Sales	\$20,813,443
Total Square Feet	26,803
Sales/ Square Feet	\$776.53
Sales/ Enplanements	\$5.33

*Gross Sales Reported in CAD